Subject Catalog Section

LSC

LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC

LSC

LSC
LSC

LSC

LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC

LSC

LSC
LSC
LSC

LSC

LSC

502

502
503
504
504
505
508

513

515
517

521

525
528
530
531
537

548

557
562
595

596

597

GSLIS Fall 2025 Accelerated Online Course Schedule

Course Title
Lead, Manage & Connect

Lead, Manage & Connect
Collection Management
Searching for Answers
Searching for Answers
Organization of Information

Introduction to Information Science & Technology

Social Justice in Children's and Young Adult
Literature

Information Ethics and Policy

Community Relations for Libraries
Public Library Service

Multiculturalism in Libraries
Digital Visual Information Literacy
Children's Materials and Services
Young Adult Materials and Services

Health Sciences Librarianship

Information Architecture and Web Site
Development

Assessment of Library & Information Services
Digital Archives and Preservation
Apply and Reflect: Professional Field Experience

School Library Media Internship & Seminar

Current Trends: Archival Administration

Credits Restrictions Fall 1 (Sept. 9 -
Oct. 27)
3 Fall 1
3
3 Fall 1
3 Fall 1
3
3 Fall 1
3 Fall 1
3 Fall 1
3 Fall 1
3 PreReq: LSC 502 or permission
of instructor
3 PreReq: LSC 502 or permission Fall 1
of instructor
3
3 Fall 1
3 Fall 1
3
3 PreReq: LSC 502 and 504 or
permission of instructor
3 PreReq: LSC 508 or permission
of instructor
3 PreReq: LSC 502
3 Fall 1
1-6 PreReq: 18 credits with a B Fall 1

average and permission of
instructor

3 PreReq: LSC 520 with a B or
better and 21 credits with a B
average, or permission of
instructor

Fall 2 (Nov. 4 -
Dec. 22)

Fall 2

Fall 2

Fall 2

Fall 2

Fall 2

Fall 2
Fall 2

Fall 2

Fall 2

Fall 2

Fall 2

Fall 2

Campus
ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

Instructor

Julie LaDell-
Thomas

Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Yan Ma

Julie LaDell-
Thomas

Staff

Valerie Karno
Staff

Staff

Staff
Yan Ma
Staff
Staff
Staff

Staff

Staff
Staff

Lauren Mandel

Staff

Staff



