GSLIS Fall 2025 Accelerated Online Course Schedule Subject Catalog Section Course Title Credits Restrictions Fall 1 (Sept. 9 - Fall 2 (Nov. 4 - Campus Instructor									
subject	Catalog	Section	Course Title	Credits	Restrictions	Oct. 27)	Dec. 22)	Campus	instructor
SC	502		Lead, Manage & Connect	3		Fall 1		ONLINE	Julie LaDell- Thomas
LSC	502		Lead, Manage & Connect	3			Fall 2	ONLINE	Staff
LSC	503		Collection Management	3		Fall 1		ONLINE	Staff
SC	504		Searching for Answers	3		Fall 1		ONLINE	Staff
SC	504		Searching for Answers	3			Fall 2	ONLINE	Staff
SC	505		Organization of Information	3		Fall 1		ONLINE	Yan Ma
LSC	508		Introduction to Information Science & Technology	3		Fall 1	Fall 2	ONLINE	Julie LaDell- Thomas
LSC	513		Social Justice in Children's and Young Adult Literature	3		Fall 1		ONLINE	Staff
SC	515		Information Ethics and Policy	3		Fall 1		ONLINE	Valerie Karno
LSC	517		Community Relations for Libraries	3	PreReq: LSC 502 or permission of instructor		Fall 2	ONLINE	Staff
SC	521		Public Library Service	3	PreReq: LSC 502 or permission of instructor	Fall 1		ONLINE	Staff
SC	525		Multiculturalism in Libraries	3			Fall 2	ONLINE	Staff
SC	528		Digital Visual Information Literacy	3		Fall 1		ONLINE	Yan Ma
SC	530		Children's Materials and Services	3		Fall 1		ONLINE	Staff
SC	531		Young Adult Materials and Services	3			Fall 2	ONLINE	Staff
SC	537		Health Sciences Librarianship	3	PreReq: LSC 502 and 504 or permission of instructor		Fall 2	ONLINE	Staff
SC	548		Information Architecture and Web Site Development	3	PreReq: LSC 508 or permission of instructor		Fall 2	ONLINE	Staff
SC	557		Assessment of Library & Information Services	3	PreReq: LSC 502		Fall 2	ONLINE	Staff
SC	562		Digital Archives and Preservation	3		Fall 1		ONLINE	Staff
LSC	595		Apply and Reflect: Professional Field Experience	1-6	PreReq: 18 credits with a B average and permission of instructor	Fall 1	Fall 2	ONLINE	Lauren Mande
SC	596		School Library Media Internship & Seminar	3	PreReq: LSC 520 with a B or better and 21 credits with a B average, or permission of instructor		Fall 2	ONLINE	Staff
SC	597		Current Trends: Archival Administration	3			Fall 2	ONLINE	Staff